Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Item #DFL25080, Everlast 250mm 80-
Tooth 30mm Bore .087" Plate 0.115" Kerf
Double Face Laminate Saws - TC45 -
MICRO-5 Tips
$225.68
Thank you for shopping with us!
The perfect saw for cutting double-sided materials such
as Melamine, Kortron, and Veneer. Can be used on
radial or table saws. The TC45 grind provides a stronger
tooth for harder materials.
Modified Triple Chip Grind - TC45 - This design starts
with TCG configuration, but the STR (raker) tooth has
small 45 degree chamfer. The addition of this chamfer,
along with special clearances, provides the best
possible finish on double face laminate and solid
surface materials. This design provides good service life
with excellent surface finish on table saws and radial
arm saws.
MICRO-5 extra hard tips provide 3-5 times longer
service than standard carbide.
SPECIFICATIONS
Manufacturer Everlast
Diameter 250mm
Bore 30mm
Grind TC45
Kerf 0.115 in
Plate 0.087 in
Teeth 80
Hook Angle -5 deg
Pinholes 2/7/42, 2/10/60